
FOR SALE 51

ALTER REALTY and 
INSURANCE

BRANCH OFFICE

$9500 FULL PRICE
12-BEDROOM HOME. Hardwoo 

floors, large R-2 corner lot. 
street frontages. Room t 
build on front Close to hlg 
school and downtown shop 
ping. Ask for Alice. Clayton

. evenings, FA. 8-2073.
|TORRANCE PLAZA 2-bedroor 

home. Hardwood floors. G. F. 
dishwasher and garbage din 
posal. Completely fenced ant 
landscaped. Full price $12,600 
Ask for Jack Clayton, evening

, FR. 5-7272.
13-BEDROOM HOME   Force; 

air heat, garbage disposa" 
Large fenced lot complete^ 
landscaped. Built In oven ant 
stove. 1 Mi buths. Close t 
school and shopping. Ful 
price $14.300. Ask for Phi 

i Clayton. Evenings FA. 8-207 
4* Crenshaw & Torrance Blvd. 
^ KA. 8-6574 

I EVENINGS 
R. W. CLAYTON   FA. 8-349 
J. C. CLAYTON   FR. 5-727 
P. B, CLAYTON   FA. 8-207

BRANCH OFFICES 
NICE 2-bedroom stucco house 

3 years old in Lomita nea 
Catholic church school, shop­ 
ping and transportation. Own 
er moving out of town. Can 
buy this for $8700 with onlj 
$1000 or submit on down pay

2-BEDROOM stucco in Walter!* 
with hardwood floors. Only ' 
years old. Large R-2 lot with

f paved alley. Priced at $8950 
$1000 down.  

VALUABLE location in Nort 
Torrance on 17512 Delia nea 
new shopping center at 174U 
and Crenshaw Av«.

3-BEDROOM stucco, hardwoo 
floors, garbage disposal, nice 
ly landscaped. Garage with 
front drive, entirely fenced. 
Can buy thin for $2500 down 
at 4%. Payments only $54.0" 
month plus a small second.

Pacific Coast Hwy. 
DA. «-3l37 
EVENINGS

Jren» Mondor DA. W-47.V
luby Smack FR. 9-5fl2*

| Helen* Miller FA. 8-7272

BRANCH OFFICE 
C-2 LOT. 2-BEDROOM 8TUC 

CO Lot B2'/fcxllO. Hardwoo 
floors, dining room, double 
garage. 24453 Hawthorne 
Ave. $9OOO, terms.

| C-2 50x127 1-bedroom fram 
house on lot. Close to 101 
IIwy. 24218 Hawthorne Ave 
$9800, terms.

13-BEDROOM FRAME, « room*.
J Hardwood floors, 1200 -s<4 ft
I In house. 50 x 127 lot. $»200
I $1000 down. $70 per month. 

^flTORE BUILDING FOR LEASE 
W 1 block west of Clarks Mkt

I on 101 Hwy.
2-BEDROOM STUCCO Dining 
room space, breakfast space 
hardwood floors. Taxes, $87 
Bath with over tub shower 
Well located on corner lot 
24435 Neece Ave.. WalUria

. $7500, $2000 down.
12-BEDROOM STUCCO   Good 

potential business property on 
Hawthorne Blvd. near 174th 
$17,000, terms. 

3782 Pacific Coast Hwy. 
FR. 6-1380

I INDUSTRIAL BUILDING 
jAFOR LEASE

- ^ 4800 sq. ft. on Western Av« ........Double'toilets, Iar|[e"offlce"l2-
ft. ceiling height, parking.
$320 per " month".
ranee.

Tor-

5000 SO. FT. in M-2 Torrance 
has 20-ft. clearance to bot­ 
tom of truss, will rent, as Is 
for $125 month or will 
model to suit.

FOR RENT 4-bedroom, 
baths. 2 story. $95 per mo. 
Will lease with option to buy.

4>
MAIN OFFICE

FA. 8-0373
1436 Marcelina Av«.

Torrance, Calif

BRANCH OFFICE

SPECIALIZING in Sun Crest 
property. 2-bedroom and den. 
$1550 down, $75 per mo. On 
234th St., between Figueroa 
It Main. Open house Sunday

WALTER E. CLINCH
522 E. 8EPULVEDA

North Wilmington TE. 5-4000
Evening! TE. 4-9380

BRANCH OFFICB

DUPLEX
1 Close ta to town. Hardwood 
floors. Floor furnace. tile. 
Double garage, washroom. 
50xl50-ft. R-3 lot. $13.500 
Family home in Lomita Pine* 
area. Enclosed patio. Guest 
house with % bath. Double ga­ 
rage. Garbage disposal. A-l con­ 
dition. Price $15,000, terms.

GEORGIA MARLOW
DA 6-3283 

WM. GEORGE FR. 4-2096
BRANCH OFFICE

2121 TORRANCK BLVD.
FA. 8-3889

BRANCH OFFICE

2-BEDROOM   Ketfler Knoll« 
home. Real sharp, $9600.

2-BEDROOM HOME G I. re- 
Mi*. Double garage. $7950.

1623 W. 214th St.
21670 S. Western Ave.

FA. 8-7770

,ALTER REALTY and 
I INSURANCE

FOR THE BEST 
IN REAL ESTATE

3-BDRM. HOMK AND EXTRA 
LOT with plumbing business. 
$20.000.

NICE 3-BDRM. HOME, $9240. 
Near grade school, convenient 
transportation.

2-BDRM * DEN, near new 
 hopping ce/iter. $10,000.

GI RESALE 3-bdrm., double 
garage, separate dining room, 
nice home. $10,184.

FtKAL NEAT 2-BDRM. HOMK,
close to schools, see to appre­ 
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
Bal. due $143.86 or take over 
bank payments, $8.27 per mo. 
No cash needed. See where I 
sent it to be sold, THOMAS 
MURRAY Appliances. 1047 W, 
Gardena Blvd., 165th St (1ft 
Blks. west of Vermont), Gar­ 
dena. DAvis 4-8294. Open 
daily 10 a.m. to 8 p.m.

O'KEEFE & Merrltt gas range, 
all CP auto., clock, center 
grill, side grillevator broiler, 
cool control panel, mnnv other 
extras. Sold new $389.50. hal. 
due $132.71 or take over bank- 
payments $7.72 per month. No 
cawli needed. Stored «t 
THOMAS MURRAY Appli­ 
ances, 1047 W. Gardena Blvd., 
166th St. (1\§ Blks. west of. 
Vermont). Gardena. DAvis 
4-8294. Open dally 10 a.m. 
to 8 p.m.

P H I L C O refrigerator. 1964 
model, can't tell from new, 
large ftuuily sixe cross - top 
freezer, dairy bar on rtoor for 
bottles, vegs., eggs, etc. My 
pquity free! Balance due 
$179.46 or take over bank pay- 
meats $9.34 prr month. No 
cash needed. Stored at Thomas 
Murray Appliances. 1047 W. 
Gnrdena Blvd., 185th St. <1V_ 
blocks west of Vermont), Gar- 
dcnn. DAvis 4-K294. Open 
daily 10 n.m. to 8 p.m.

WHIRLPOOL wringer washer.
$65. l year old. Very good
condition. FR-54843

WEDGEWOOD table-top »tov«, 
$3R. Ditto machine, $66. 

DA. 6-3867

WKSTINGHOUSK   Automatic 
dishwasher, nearly new. $69.95 

Phone : FA 8-4747

REPOSSESSED Speed Queen 
automatic washer. Save $80. 
Term*. Phone FA. 8-4747.

TAPPAN RANGB Repossessed. 
Save $100. Phone FA. 8-4747.

SERVEL refrigerator. 7 ft. Per­ 
fect condition. $76. Uncondi­ 
tional guarantee. 21112 S. 
Hobart Blvd. FA. 8-1442

DKXTOH wringer type

O'KKKKK fc MfcKKli i v,AS 
KANGK -Grill. Good condi­
tion *7."> FR-

'* yr». 
l v epos-

na;»


